
HIDEOUT 

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE FORM 

To 

Alicia Fairbourne  of  The Town of Hideout 

(City Recorder / Town Clerk) (Municipality) 

General Election Report 
For the reporting term of (*see below): 

Full name of candidate:  
Ralph Severini 

Street Address:  1652 E.  Longview Drive 

City:  H id eout Utah, 84036 
(zip code) 

Name of Office:  Mayor 

SUMMARY 

I. Total contributions  

3. Total campaign expenses  

4. Balance at the end of reporting period  

; --
Signed  \ 

$ 1,193.84 
(Total from Form "A') 

$ 1,193.84 
(Total from Form "B") 

0.00 

Date 10/28/2025 

*Reporting Term: Reporting Date: 

Primary Election Report Tuesday, August 5 @ 5:00 pm 

Post-Primary Election Report Thursday, September 11 @ 5:00 pm 

28 Day Report Tuesday, October 7 @ 5:00 pm 

General Election Report Tuesday, October 28 @ 5:00 pm 

Post-General Election Report Thursday, December 4 @ 5:00 pm 

30 Days after Disqualification Varies (Contact City Recorder) 



HIDEOUT 

ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTION REPORT (Form "A") 

Date 
Received 

Date of 
Expenditure 

Name of Contributor 

SEE ATTACHED 

Mailing Address & Zip Code 

ITEMIZED EXPENDITURE REPORT (Form "B") 

Person or Organization 
to Whom Expenditure was Made 

SEE ATTACHED 

Mailing Address & Zip Code 

Amount of 
Contribution 

Amount of 
Expenditure 

(If additional space is needed, use blank paper and list information like the above format and attach to report) 



Contributions 

Date Name of Contributor Mailing Address & Zip Code Amount 

From OCT 3 

10/23/25 Oath Vote 

Blueprint Public Affairs 

10/23/25 (via discount back) 

10/27/25 Ralph Severini 

8 The Greene, Suite B, Dover, DE 19901 

225 S 200 E #350 

Salt Lake City, UT 84111 

1652 E. Longview Drive, Hideout, UT 84036 

$96.29 

$548.60 

$548.95 

$1,193.84 



Expenditures - Ralph Severini 

Date Paid to 

SINCE OCT 3 
10/6 C hecksforless 

10/7 GoodParty.org 

10/8 Zoom 

10/8 Staples 

10/8 Stamps (240 x .78) 

10/10 Uprinting 

10/11 Stamps (60 x .78) 

10/13 Campaign Partner 

10/16 Stamps (40x.78) 

10/18 Callfire 

10/19 Spokeo 

10/20 Callfire 

10/23 Callfire 

10/23 Constant Contact 

10/24 Spokeo 

10/24 Callfire 

Total 

Mailing Address and Zip Code 

200 Riverside Industrial Pkwy, Portland ME 04103 

https://goodparty.org/contact 

55 N Almaden Blvd. 6th Floor, San Jose, CA 95113 

6543 N Landmark Dr - Park City, UT 84098 

1764 Uinta Way H1, Park City, UT 84098 

8000 Haskell Ave. 
Van Nuys CA 91406 

55 Vv 100 N Kamas, UT 84036 

PO Box 118 
Still River, Massachusetts 01467 

55W 100 N. Kamas, UT 84036 

548 Market Street, Suite 44523 
San Francisco, CA 94104 

556 S. Fair Oaks Ave.. Suite 101-179, Pasadena. CA 91105 
548 Market Street, Suite 44523 
San Francisco, CA 94104 

548 Market Street, Suite 44523 
San Francisco, CA 94104 

890 Winter Street, Suite 300 Waltham, MA 02451 
556S. Fair Oaks Ave.. Suite 101-179, Pasadena. CA 91105 
548 Market Street, Suite 44523 
San Francisco, CA 94104 

Amount 

$34.76 

$8.75 

$15.49 

$55.03 

$187.20 

$544.30 

$4680 

$32.00 

$31.60 

$26.80 

$14.95 

$35.92 

$82.85 

$6.43 

$28.42 

$42.54 

$1,193.84 


