

## CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE FORM

To The Town of Hideout Alicia Fairbourne (Municipality) (City Recorder / Town Clerk) For the reporting term of (\*see below): General Election Report Full name of candidate: Ralph Severini Street Address: 1652 E. Longview Drive City: Hideout Name of Office: Mayor **SUMMARY** 1. Total contributions \$\,\square\$ 1,193.84 (Total from Form "B") 0.00 4. Balance at the end of reporting period ......\$

\*Reporting Term:

Primary Election Report

Post-Primary Election Report

28 Day Report

General Election Report

Post-General Election Report

30 Days after Disqualification

### **Reporting Date:**

Tuesday, August 5 @ 5:00 pm

werm Date 10/28/2025

Thursday, September 11 @ 5:00 pm

Tuesday, October 7 @ 5:00 pm

Tuesday, October 28 @ 5:00 pm

Thursday, December 4 @ 5:00 pm

Varies (Contact City Recorder)



# ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTION REPORT (Form "A")

Date Received	Name of Contributor  SEE ATTACHED	Mailing Address & Zip Code	Amount of Contribution
Date of Expenditure	Person or Organization to Whom Expenditure was Made	TURE REPORT (Form "B")  Mailing Address & Zip Code	Amount of Expenditure
	SEE ATTACHED		

(If additional space is needed, use blank paper and list information like the above format and attach to report)

#### Contributions

Fron	n OCT 3		
	10010		
10/23/25 Oath	h Vote	8 The Greene, Suite B, Dover, DE 19901	\$96.29
Blue	eprint Public Affairs	225 S 200 E #350	
10/23/25 (via	discount back)	Salt Lake City, UT 84111	\$548.60
10/27/25 Ralp	oh Severini	1652 E. Longview Drive, Hideout, UT 84036	\$548.95
			\$1,193.84

### Expenditures - Ralph Severini

Date	Paid to	Mailing Address and Zip Code	Amount
	SINCE OCT 3		
10/6	Checksforless	200 Riverside Industrial Pkwy, Portland ME 04103	\$34.76
10/7	GoodParty.org	https://goodparty.org/contact	\$8.75
10/8	Zoom	55 N Almaden Blvd, 6th Floor, San Jose, CA 95113	\$15.49
10/8	Staples	6543 N Landmark Dr - Park City, UT 84098	\$55.03
10/8	Stamps (240 x .78)	1764 Uinta Way H1, Park City, UT 84098	\$187.20
10/10	Uprinting	8000 Haskell Ave. Van Nuys CA 91406	\$544.30
10/11	Stamps (60 x .78)	55 W 100 N, Kamas, UT 84036	\$46.80
10/13	Campaign Partner	PO Box 118 Still River, Massachusetts 01467	\$32.00
10/16	Stamps (40x.78)	55 W 100 N, Kamas, UT 84036	\$31.60
10/18	Callfire	548 Market Street, Suite 44523 San Francisco, CA 94104	\$26.80
10/19	Spokeo	556 S. Fair Oaks Ave., Suite 101-179, Pasadena, CA 91105	\$14.95
10/20	Callfire	548 Market Street, Suite 44523 San Francisco, CA 94104	\$35.92
10/23	Callfire	548 Market Street, Suite 44523 San Francisco, CA 94104	\$82.85
10/23	Constant Contact	890 Winter Street, Suite 300 Waltham, MA 02451	\$6.43
10/24	Spokeo	556 S. Fair Oaks Ave., Suite 101-179, Pasadena, CA 91105	\$28.42
10/24	Callfire	548 Market Street, Suite 44523 San Francisco, CA 94104	\$42.54
	Total		\$1,193.84